A RELIABLE AND POWERFUL SOLUTION FOR
YOUR POWER GENERATION NEEDS
877-986-7783  |  www.kwietpower.com
NickF
Text Box
**WARNING**
Generators purchased from ESI are not rated for operations in ambient conditions below 5 Degree Fahrenheit unless equipped with an Arctic Re-Air enclosure. Operations colder than 5 Degree Fahrenheit will void warranty, may shorten the life expectancy of the generator or cause damage or failure to the generator. Customer may operate the generator at Ambient conditions colder the 5 Degrees Fahrenheit at their own risk.
Ask the ESI Sales Team bout Re-Air equipped Generators

equipment from one generator.
•  Air dams and insulated panels re-direct cooling air, by
doubling the length-of-travel, to minimize airflow noise
without the need for power-robbing auxiliary fans.
•  The enclosure features heavy-gauge door panels along with
specially-engineered, sound-absorbing foam. The result is
lower sound levels as well as increased unit rigidity.
•  Specially tuned muffler and a longer exhaust pipe improve the
balance of high and low noise frequencies.
DGK180F produces only 65dBA at full load. That is
quieter than the level of sound produced by a typical
household dishwasher!
Simul-Phase™ Patented Technology
Ultra-Quiet Features:
Typical Airflow Ultra-Quiet Airflow
DGK14F (14kVA)
58 dB(A)
DGK7F (7kVA)
62 dB(A) 59 dB(A)
DGK25F (25kVA)
Cooling air passes nearly straight through –
conventional sound reduction.
480V or 240V or 208V Three Phase
Powered Simultaneously
Single Phase 120V
Simul-phase unique split buss
Single Phase 240V
Redirected cooling air doubles length of
travel – lowers sound levels dramatically!
Air
Intake
EngineEngine
RadiatorRadiator
GeneratorGenerator
Air
Outlet
Air
Outlet
Air
Intake
65 dB(A)
DGK15F (15kVA)
Our Numbers Speak for Themselves: (measured sound with no load at 23 feet)
63 dB(A)
DGK45F (45kVA)
61 dB(A)
DGK70F (70kVA)
65 dB(A)
DGK180F (180kVA)DGK125F (125kVA)
65 dB(A)
7877.986.7783
6